

cnn 17180

I.D.: 61446416

Data publicarii	28.09.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 691,81 RON - 691,81 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON BURGHUI SDS LUMY 10x160 1. Buc 8.4034 8.4034 WURTH SDS 12x260 1. Buc 19.3277 19.3277 WURTH SDS 12x260 1. Buc 19.3277 19.3277 ARMEG SDS 6x210 1. Buc 23.5294 23.5294 BURGHUI SDS LUMY 10X210 1. Buc 8.8235 8.8235 6910 VLX BATERIE LAVOAR TS 1. Buc 101.6807 101.6807 RACORD BATERIE 50CM WBS22 2. Buc 7.5630 15.1261 BUTELIE GAZ 10. Buc 4.2017 42.0168 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 5. SAC 19.3277 96.6387 LOHIUS TRIPLU STECHER LINIAR 1. Buc 7.5630 7.5630 COURBI DOZA PT 80x80 1. Buc 5.0420 5.0420 131 DIBLU CUI 6x40 200. Buc 0.1681 33.6134 DIBLU 8x50 INSUR KRX 100. Buc 0.1681 16.8067 DIBLU CUI 6x80 100. Buc 0.3361 33.6134 DIBLU CUI 10x80 50. Buc 0.5882 29.4118 WURTH DISC 230x1.9 5. Buc 10.0840 50.4202 WURTH DISC 125x1.6 10. Buc 4.2017 42.0168 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.5 E-6013 4.5 Kg 14.7059 66.1765 ARMEG SDS 8X210 1. Buc 24.3697 24.3697 ARMEG SDS 8X210 1. Buc 24.3697 24.3697 ARMEG SDS 6x210 1. Buc 23.5294 23.5294 691.8066
